
 

 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

Aug 20 Tue Chester Chester CC 4pm 

Aug 26 Mon Sparta Acorns 3:30pm 

Aug 29 Thu Columbia JV Acorns 4pm 

Sep 3 Tue Marissa, Chester, Dupo White Oak GC 4pm 

Sep 5 Thu 
Maryville, Fr McGivney, 

Marquette 
Legacy 3:45pm 

Sep 9 Mon Steeleville Steeleville 4pm 

Sep 10 Tue Okawville Acorns 4pm 

Sep 12 Thu Father McGivney, Sparta Acorns 3:45pm 

Sep 16 Mon 
Roxana, CM, Alton 

Marquette 
Belk Park GC 3:30pm 

Sep 19 Thu Father McGivney Legacy GC 3:45pm 

Sep 20 Fri Okawville Tourney Okawville 1pm 

Sep 24 Tue Breese Central Bent Oak 3:30pm 

Sep 26 Thu Althoff Stonewolf 3:30pm 

Sep 30 Mon Freeburg Acorns 3:45pm 

Oct 1 Tues Regionals Acorns TBD 

Oct 7 Mon Sectionals TBD TBD 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Subject to Change               8/27/2024 


